TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AMF Bowling, Inc.		08/19/1997	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMF Bowling Products, Inc.	
Street Address:	8100 AMF Drive	
City:	Mechanicsville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	23111	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0785142	AMF

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (804)698-2007

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (804) 775-1071

Email: rvance@mcguirewoods.com

Correspondent Name: Robin C. Vance
Address Line 1: 901 E. Cary Street
Address Line 2: One James Center

Address Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23219-4030

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robin C. Vance
Signature:	/Robin C. Vance/
Date:	02/09/2005

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003025 FRAME: 0784

900019361

source=AMFbowlingtoproductsnamechangedoc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003025 FRAME: 0785

Commonwealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

The name of AMF BOWLING, INC. was changed to AMF Bowling Products, Inc. pursuant to a certificate of amendment issued by the Commission effective as of August 19, 1997.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: December 13, 2004

Toel H. Peck. Clerk of the Commission

CIS0353

RECORDED: 02/09/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003025 FRAME: 0786